
Junior AA 2024

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

4/15/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Russ Red Russ White Russellville F-7

4/15/2024 Monday 7:30 PM Diamondbacks TRy Gators Plainview

4/15/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Stingers Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior

4/16/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Warriors Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

4/18/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Warriors Diamondbacks Danville F-3

4/19/2024 Friday 6:00 PM TRy Gators Russ Red Russellville F-7

4/19/2024 Friday 7:45 PM Pruitt Wildcats Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

4/19/2024 Friday 7:45 PM Russ White Stingers Pottsville

4/22/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Blackfoot Construction Russ White Russellville F-7

4/22/2024 Monday 7:30 PM Stingers TRy Gators Plainview

4/22/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Warriors Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior

4/23/2024 Tuesday 7:30 PM Russ Red Stingers Pottsville

4/23/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM TRy Gators Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

4/23/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Russ White Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior

4/26/2024 Friday 7:45 PM Russ Red Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

4/29/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Stingers Russ Red Russellville F-7

4/29/2024 Monday 7:30 PM Pruitt Wildcats TRy Gators Plainview

4/29/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Russ White Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

4/29/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Diamondbacks Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

4/30/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Russ Red Diamondbacks Danville F-3

4/30/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Stingers Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

5/3/2024 Friday 6:00 PM TRy Gators Russ White Russellville F-7

5/6/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Warriors Russ White Russellville F-7

5/6/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Russ Red Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

5/6/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Diamondbacks Stingers Pottsville

5/7/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM Warriors TRy Gators Plainview

5/7/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Blackfoot Construction Diamondbacks Danville F-3

5/9/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM Pruitt Wildcats Stingers Pottsville

5/10/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Russ White TRy Gators Plainview

5/10/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Pruitt Wildcats Russ Red Russellville F-7

5/13/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Russ White Russ Red Russellville F-7

5/13/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Diamondbacks Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior

5/13/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Blackfoot Construction Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

5/14/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM Russ Red TRy Gators Plainview

5/14/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Russ White Diamondbacks Danville F-3

5/14/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Blackfoot Construction Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior



5/17/2024 Friday 7:45 PM TRy Gators Stingers Pottsville

5/20/2024 Monday 6:00 PM Stingers Russ White Russellville F-7

5/20/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Pruitt Wildcats Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

5/20/2024 Monday 7:45 PM Diamondbacks Russ Red Russellville F-7

5/21/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM TRy Gators Diamondbacks Danville F-3

5/21/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blackfoot Construction Stingers Pottsville

5/23/2024 Thursday 6:00 PM Blackfoot Construction TRy Gators Plainview

5/24/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Warriors Russ Red Russellville F-7

5/24/2024 Friday 7:45 PM Pruitt Wildcats Russ White Russellville F-7

5/28/2024 Tuesday 6:00 PM Stingers Diamondbacks Danville F-3

5/28/2024 Tuesday 7:45 PM Russ White Warriors lAMAR JUNIOR

5/30/2024 Thursday 7:45 PM Warriors Stingers Pottsville

5/31/2024 Friday 6:00 PM Diamondbacks Blackfoot Construction Dover F-2

5/31/2024 Friday 7:45 PM TRy Gators Pruitt Wildcats Hector Junior

Coaches
bc (Junior AA 2024 Blackfoot Construction) : Garrett Stuber, 479-857-4372
dia (Junior AA 2024 Diamondbacks) : Brett Passmore, 870-6152261, Sean Johnson, 479-495-0378
pru (Junior AA 2024 Pruitt Wildcats) : Clayton Pruitt, 479-886-4622
rr (Junior AA 2024 Russ Red) : Matt Dickerson, 479-264-8496
rw (Junior AA 2024 Russ White) : Ken Barnes, 479-567-7616
sting (Junior AA 2024 Stingers) : Zack Freeman, 479-857-1740
tgatr (Junior AA 2024 TRy Gators) : Zack Norwood, 479-453-0636
war (Junior AA 2024 Warriors) : Robert Mummy, 479-746-1433, Jeff Freeman, 479-979-7299


